TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrés, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 31 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
20.06.2021 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 8
2 HASANI, Ana 08  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj NT
3 RUSHITI, Fjolla 07  Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:44.14
4 SPAHIU, Mishel 11 Te Stela SA 1:38.00
5 GASHI, Danina 06 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:40.12
6 IMERI, Ema 07  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:53.11
7 BILALLI, Kanita Ines 09  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj NT
Heat 2 of 8
1 PATORI, Erna 11 VALA 1:35.00
2 SHABANI, Dea 10  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:34.14
3 GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 1:32.00
4 TOPI, Uendi 11 K.S.Tirana 1:29.00
5 FRASHERI, Amina 09 VALA 1:30.00
6 MUCAJ, Erisa 09 Teuta - Durres 1:32.00
7 GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:34.18
8 BYTYQI, Alba 06 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:37.14
Heat 3 of 8
1 BICAJ, Meliza 08 Sc Step Prishtine 1:26.00
2 ZHUSHI, Nita 11  Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:24.08
3 THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step Prishtine 1:24.00
4 BUCALIU, Jonila 08  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:23.12
5 SKENDERI, Erla 09 Te Stela SA 1:24.00
6 GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 1:24.00
7 TOPALLI, Amisa 05 VALA 1:25.00
8 DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06  Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1.26.87
Heat 4 of 8
1 TOPCIA, Bora 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:20.00
2 BICAJ, Mariza 08 Sc Step Prishtine 1:19.00
3 BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step Prishtine 1:17.50
4 LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:17.09
5 ALIDEMI, Adea 03  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:17.13
6 EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:.17.72
7 JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:19.52
8 HAMITAJ, Diora 10 Teuta - Durres 1:22.00
Heat 5 of 8
1 ALIU, Lea 09  Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:16.77
2 GJUKA, Zana 07  Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:14.78
3 ZISO, Sherli 09 K.S.Tirana 1:13.00
4 BEKA, Debora 06  Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:12.10
5 OSTROSI, Erla 04 Te Stela SA 1:13.00
6 DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1:14.00
7 RAMOVIC, Leoni 07  Sc H2o Prishtine 1:15.57
8 JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:17.08
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Durrés, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 31, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 8

1 KELMENDI, Ema
2 MUSLIU, Kanina
3 BERISHA, Olta
4 KACURRI, Erla

5 HOXHA, Adora

6 GASHI, Erina

7 VORA, Grejsi

8 BALLA, llaria

Heat 7 of 8

1 BEKA, Vanesa
2 DANDE, Kestrina
3 BEKA, Fjolla

4 SHALA, Lira
MUKA, Liana
SPAHIJA, Arta
KACURRI, Elisa
SELIMI, Juga
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Heat 8 of 8

1 MACULA, Jona
2 BEQIRI, Jona

3 SHABANI, Fjorda
4 ZEQIRI, Eda
BEIQI, Hana
BUDIMA, Era
IDRIZAJ, Erina
SHALA, Riga
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Sc Step Prishtine

Sc Prishtina Prishtine
Sc Step Prishtine

Te Stela SA

Sc Step Prishtine

Sc Prishtina Prishtine
Teuta - Durres

Teuta - Durres

Sc Prishtina Prishtine
Te Stela SA

Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice
Sc H20 Prishtine

Te Stela SA

Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice
Te Stela SA
K.S.Tirana

Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice
Sc Step Prishtine
K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine
Sc Step Prishtine

Sc H20 Prishtine

Sc Step Prishtine

Sc H20 Prishtine

Sc H20 Prishtine

1:12.00
1:10.53
1:08.50
1:08.00
1:08.45
1:09.15
1:12.00
1:12.00

1:07.66
1:05.50
1:05.40
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.45
1:05.80
1:08.00

1:04.10
1:03.85
1:03.00
1:01.23
1:02.42
1:03.56
1:04.00
1:04.59
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